Case Summary - All Cases Created In Date Range

Case Number

CE-23-850

CE-23-851

CE-23-852

CE-23-853

CE-23-854

CE-23-855

CE-23-856

CE-23-857

CE-23-858

CE-23-859

CE-23-860

CE-23-861

CE-23-862

CE-23-863

CE-23-864

CE-23-865

CE-23-866

CE-23-867

CE-23-868

CE-23-869

CE-23-870

CE-23-871

CE-23-872

CE-23-873

CE-23-874

CE-23-875

CE-23-876

CE-23-877

CE-23-878

CE-23-879

CE-23-880

CE-23-881

CE-23-882

CE-23-883

CE-23-884

CE-23-885

CE-23-886

CE-23-887

CE-23-888

CE-23-889

CE-23-890

CE-23-891

CE-23-892

CE-23-893

Location

4511 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

12339 Meadow Briar Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12230 Southmeadow Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12750 S Kirkwood Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
Randall St, Stafford, TX, 77477

102 Crest Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

107 Crest Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

2514 Lance Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

223 Kingsway Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

218 Kingsway Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

215 Kingsway Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

2510 Carriage Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477
13030 Lawrence Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477
13102 Louise St, Stafford, TX, 77477

2511 Castle PI, Stafford, TX, 77477

2515 Castle PI, Stafford, TX, 77477

2523 Castle PI, Stafford, TX, 77477

159 Kingsway Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

2514 Palace Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

155 Kings Way, Stafford, TX, 77477

2531 Jester Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

2530 Jester Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

2506 Jester Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

2415 Duchess Way, Stafford, TX, 77477
1115 Staffordshire Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
13645 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477

611 Beverly Cir, Stafford, TX, 77477

611 Beverly Cir, Stafford, TX, 77477

615 Beverly Cir, Stafford, TX, 77477

2411 Duchess Way, Stafford, TX, 77477
2538 Knights Cir, Stafford, TX, 77477

2522 Knights Cir, Stafford, TX, 77477

2526 Knights Cir, Stafford, TX, 77477

2514 Knights Cir, Stafford, TX, 77477

602 Beverly Cir, Stafford, TX, 77477

12680 Fountain Lake Circle, Stafford, TX, 77477
12046 Southmeadow Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
3155 Country Club Blvd, Stafford, TX, 77477
4202 Ferro St, Stafford, TX, 77477

12819 Mula Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

519 Live Oak Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

W Airport Blvd, Stafford, TX, 77477

615 Beverly Cir, Stafford, TX, 77477

Created

Dec 4, 2023
Dec 4, 2023
Dec 4, 2023
Dec 4, 2023
Dec 4, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 5, 2023
Dec 6, 2023
Dec 7, 2023
Dec 7, 2023
Dec 7, 2023
Dec 7, 2023
Dec 8, 2023

Dec 8, 2023

Dec 11, 2023

Violations

High Grass and Weeds
Permit Not Obtained
Junked Vehicle

Trash and Debris

Illicit discharges.
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property

Trash and Debris

Off Street Parking (Parking in the
Grass)

Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
High Grass and Weeds
Trash and Debris

Junked Vehicle

Open storage of tires prohibited.
Junked Vehicle

Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Junked Vehicle

Trash and Debris
Residential Rental Property
Permit Not Obtained

Trash and Debris

High Grass and Weeds
Permit Not Obtained

High Grass and Weeds
lllegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)

Residential Rental Property



CE-23-894

CE-23-895

CE-23-896

CE-23-897

CE-23-898

CE-23-899

CE-23-900

CE-23-901

CE-23-902

CE-23-903

CE-23-904

CE-23-905

CE-23-906

CE-23-907

CE-23-908

CE-23-909

CE-23-910

CE-23-911

CE-23-912

CE-23-913

CE-23-914

CE-23-915

CE-23-916

CE-23-917

CE-23-918

CE-23-919

CE-23-920

CE-23-921

CE-23-922

CE-23-923

CE-23-924

CE-23-925

12339 Meadow Briar Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12230 Southmeadow Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
13030 Lawrence Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477
13102 Louise St, Stafford, TX, 77477

2506 Jester Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

638 Fair Oak Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

635 Fair Oak Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

200 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477

13701 Stafford Point Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12803 Lindsey Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

9738 Mackworth Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
Present St, Stafford, TX, 77477

Staffordshire Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477

S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

218 Present St, Stafford, TX, 77477

3211 South Main Street, Stafford, TX, 77477
1618 Arcott Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

12815 Southwest Fwy, Stafford, TX, 77477
2610 Willow Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

12449 Nexus Ave, Stafford, TX, 77477

130 Nina Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

3310 S Sutton Sq, Stafford, TX, 77477

12308 Aspen Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

3131 Chesterfield Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477
10102 Mula Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477

3727 Greenbriar Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12418 Grove Meadow Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12303 Doe Meadow, Stafford, TX, 77477
2810 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

334 South Esplanade Lane, Stafford, TX, 77477
2114 6Th St, Stafford, TX, 77477

12211 Sweetwater Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

Dec 11, 2023
Dec 11, 2023
Dec 11, 2023
Dec 11, 2023
Dec 11, 2023
Dec 11, 2023
Dec 11, 2023
Dec 11, 2023
Dec 12, 2023
Dec 12, 2023
Dec 12, 2023
Dec 12, 2023
Dec 12, 2023
Dec 12,2023
Dec 12, 2023
Dec 12, 2023
Dec 13, 2023
Dec 13, 2023
Dec 14, 2023
Dec 15, 2023
Dec 18, 2023
Dec 18, 2023
Dec 18, 2023
Dec 20, 2023
Dec 20, 2023
Dec 20, 2023
Dec 21, 2023
Dec 21, 2023
Dec 21, 2023
Dec 22,2023
Dec 22, 2023

Dec 27, 2023

Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Trash and Debris

Open storage of tires prohibited.
Residential Rental Property
Trash and Debris

Permit Not Obtained

Permit Not Obtained
Residential Rental Property
lllegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)
lllegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)
lllegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)
Illegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)
Certificates of occupancy
Permit Not Obtained

lllegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)
Permit Not Obtained

Dumpster Enclosure Violation
Permit Not Obtained

Permit Not Obtained

Permit Not Obtained

Permit Not Obtained

Permit Not Obtained

llicit discharges.

Permit Not Obtained

Permit Not Obtained

High Grass and Weeds

Permit Not Obtained

Permit Not Obtained

Permit Not Obtained



